Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am
6:15 am
6:29 am
6:40 am
6:46 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:11 am
7:14 am
7:17 am
7:22 am
7:44 am
7:49 am
7:53 am
7:58 am
8:07 am

8:18 am

8:21 am
8:26 am
8:44 am

Artist

pink floyd
parliament
jamie saft

giant sand

marc ribot
someck & sharp
groove collective
twinemen

cults

gorillaz

the blind boys of alabama
tortoise

jerry garcia band
jimi hendrix

eric clapton
eek-a-mouse
ticklah

neil young w/ booker t jones

neil young w/ booker t jones

the clash
thievery corporation

vivian sisters

Song Title

“shine on you crazy diamond, pts vi-ix”

“flashlight ”

“tefachim”

“seeded ('tween bone and bark)”
“nature abhors a vacuum cleaner”
“revenge of the stuttering child”

“nature of a freak”

“golden hour”

“go outside”

“don't get lost in heaven”

“way down in the hole”

“everglade”

“the way you do the things you do

“machine gun”

“willie and the hand jive”

“wa-do-dem”

“scratch to win”

“cortez, the killer”

“mr soul”

“charlie don't surf”
“shaolin satellite”

“you're no good”

»

Album

wish you were here

original 12" version

sovlanut

center of the universe

rootless cosmopolitans
revenge of the stuttering child
declassified

twinemen

demon days

spirit of the century
tnt

don't let go (live)

live at the fillmore east

461 ocean boulevard

ticklah vs axelrod
5.18.2002

5.18.2002

sandinista!
sounds from the thievery hi-fi

vivian sisters

Label

columbia

tzadik

amazing black sand

island
tzadik

sanachie

parlophone

real world

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

epic

disk union

Year
1975

2000

1992

1990

1997
2005

2005
2001

1990

1980

2001



Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year

8:47 am ground zero “tv-q missile” null & void tzadik 1995

8:54 am the golden palominos “clustering train” visions of excess celluloid 1985



