

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, August 29, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	pink floyd	"shine on you crazy diamond, pts vi-ix"	<i>wish you were here</i>	columbia	1975
6:15 am	parliament	"flashlight"	<i>original 12" version</i>		
6:29 am	jamie saft	"tefachim"	<i>sovlanut</i>	tzadik	2000
6:40 am	giant sand	"seeded ('tween bone and bark)"	<i>center of the universe</i>	amazing black sand	1992
6:46 am	marc ribot	"nature abhors a vacuum cleaner"	<i>rootless cosmopolitans</i>	island	1990
6:54 am	someck & sharp	"revenge of the stuttering child"	<i>revenge of the stuttering child</i>	tzadik	1997
6:55 am	groove collective	"nature of a freak"	<i>declassified</i>	sanachie	2005
7:05 am	twinemen	"golden hour"	<i>twinemen</i>		
7:08 am	cults	"go outside"			
7:11 am	gorillaz	"don't get lost in heaven"	<i>demon days</i>	parlophone	2005
7:14 am	the blind boys of alabama	"way down in the hole"	<i>spirit of the century</i>	real world	2001
7:17 am	tortoise	"everglade"	<i>tnt</i>		
7:22 am	jerry Garcia band	"the way you do the things you do"	<i>don't let go (live)</i>		1990
7:44 am	jimi hendrix	"machine gun"	<i>live at the fillmore east</i>		
7:49 am	eric clapton	"willie and the hand jive"	<i>461 ocean boulevard</i>		
7:53 am	eek-a-mouse	"wa-do-dem"			
7:58 am	ticklah	"scratch to win"	<i>ticklah vs axelrod</i>		
8:07 am	neil young w/ booker t jones	"cortez, the killer"	<i>5.18.2002</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:18 am	neil young w/ booker t jones	"mr soul"	<i>5.18.2002</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:21 am	the clash	"charlie don't surf"	<i>sandinista!</i>	epic	1980
8:26 am	thievery corporation	"shaolin satellite"	<i>sounds from the thievery hi-fi</i>		
8:44 am	vivian sisters	"you're no good"	<i>vivian sisters</i>	disk union	2001

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:47 am	ground zero	"tv-q missile"	<i>null & void</i>	tzadik	1995
8:54 am	the golden palominos	"clustering train"	<i>visions of excess</i>	celluloid	1985